Notice Inviting Tender (Bid Information) 

1 Tender Reference No. MEDA-Amt/Energy Park/Ytl/9/2020-21 

2 Sale of Tender  Between 31/3/2021 to 21/04/2021  

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated 

Budget  

Rs. 1,78,00,000/-(In Words- Rupees One Crore 

Seventy-Eight Lakhs only) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. Rs. 11,800/- (Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight  Hundred 

Only) Non-refundable & Non-Transferable; to be 

submitted  online 

5 Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs.02 Lakhs 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid 

Meeting and Venue  

07 /04 / 2021   at    11:30 Hrs at MEDA, Amravati 

7 Last date and time of